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LIST OF AGENTS 

 
Distribution list name: Agent 

Agency Name Mail ID Tel No. 

Atlantic Shipping pipavav@atlanticship.com 

pipavav@atlanticglobalshipping.com 

9824313563/ 
8347559692 

Arya Offshore pipavav@aryaoffshore.com 9924893548 

Ambika Logistics operations@ambicalogistics.com 9727747730 

Benline Shipping kandla.mgr@benlineagencies.com 

sanjeev.tiwari@benlineagencies.in 
9377695601/9624175922 

Bollard Shipping bollard@bollardshipping.com 9824926996 

Canopus Shipping ritesh.chopra@canopus.co.in 9924326858/9871995146 

Chowgule Bros pipavav.cb@chowgule.co.in 9824395939/9824228672 

Compass shipping compassjmr@satyam.net.in 9825210743/9898780717 

D.B.C.'S Sons zimpipavav@dbcgujarat.com 9824451875/9924521155 

DBC Pipavav coscopipavav@dbcgujarat.com 7574863101 

GAC Shipping shipping.jamnagar@gac.com 9898905819/9924598535 

Hyundai docpav@sbmpal.com 

opspav@sbmpal.com 
9879105390/9909023555 

Interocean Bhavnagar bhavnagar@interoceangroup.com 

bhavnagar@interocean.in 
9824209318/9711544427 

JM Baxi & Co jmboperations-pipavav@jmbaxi.com 9824200665/9727495657 

Maersk Line ppvopstrm@maersk.com 9714146410/9824115636 

Marine Shipping mmspipavav@mastergroups.com 9904003611 

Maritime Container Services mcspip@seahorsegroup.co.in 9327445580 

Maritime Services ppvops@msplindia.net 9374528360 

MCS mcsguj@seahorsegroup.co.in 9904003611 

Parekh Marine madhav.s@sbmapl.com 9909023555 

Pearl Logistics ops@pearlshipindia.com 9376513214 

Pearl global shipping ops@pearlshipindia.com 9377193493/9824225080 

PEARL Shipping paras@pearlshipindia.com 9377193493 

PIL India saji.joseph@pav.pilship.com 9879559807 

RCL ppvmktg@msplindia.net 9904003611 

Transworld Shipping titto.tsa@transworld.com 997892206 
Samsara Shipping samspipavav@samsarashipping.com 9574402621 
Scorpio Shipping operations@scorpioship.com 9825227068 

Seabridge Maritime anirudh@sbmapl.com 
madhav.s@sbmapl.com 

9879210097/9909023555 

Seacrest Marine seacrest.muldwarka@seacrest.co 9824516245 

seaport Shipping gujrat@seapol.com 9824751220 
Seaways shipping dgmkdl@seawaysindia.com 9879204347 
Seaways Shipping opspip@seawaysindia.com 9879204354 
Seaworld shipping opspav@sbmpal.com 9825283067 
Steamship Global Agency ssg@d2visp.com 9824528623 

ULA pipavav@ulaindia.com 9825207604 

United shippers pipavav@unitedshippers.com 9824250666 

VELJI P pipavav@vps.net.in 9427446262 

VELJI P & Sons pipavav@veljipeesons.com 9099226262 

Venkatesh Carrier altaf@vklagency.com 9979893637 

VENKATESH KARRIERS operations@vklagency.com 

jamnagar@vklagency.com 

9979893639 
9979893642 

Infinity Shipping jmr@infinityshipping.in 9825210943 
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Vihar Shipping vshipbvr@yahoo.co.in 9825285579 

VIHAR SHIPPING vship@sancharonline.net 9825155965 

Zee Shipping zeeship@zeeship.com 9824226655 

Crescent Shipping oprs.kan@csa.co.in 9825226383 

One Line (India) Pvt. Ltd krunal.smart@one-line.com 8469883330/9904383330 

Merchant Shipping bhaveshvyas@merchantshpg.com 

parag.mehta@merchantshpg.com 

9824345801/9898757600 

Master Marine services Pvt 
Ltd 

mgrppv@mastergroups.com 9924246420 

Preetika Shipping preetikashipping@yahoo.co.in 9825228940 

Overseas Maritime omapl.pipavav@gmail.com 9099028652 

Samudra Marine pipavav@samudramarine.com 9099098876 

Admiral Shipping pipavav@admiralshpg.com 9978903349 

Narayani Shipping mail@narayanigroup.in 9824871628 

Divine Shipping divineshipping@gmail.com 

divinepipavav@gmail.com 

9879205238/9924429153 

OOCL India Pvt Ltd. kuldip.thakar@oocl.com 9825804896 

CMA CGM knd.abhurani@cma-cgm.com 9601548366 

Libra Shipping info@libragroup.co.in 
agency-ops@libragroup.co.in 

9714300110 

MBK Shipping viren@mbklogistixpl.com 9879596658 

Omega Shipping gujops@omegaship.com 
mehul_vyas@omegaship.com 

9979895380 

Taurus Shipping general@taurusship.com 9825228993 

Wilhelmsen Shipping Tejas.Sompura@wilhelmsen.com 9978688212 

Seatrade Shipping Seatradeshipping@gmail.com 9825225242 

Dariya Shipping Agencies 
Pvt.Ltd 

ops@dariyashipping.com 
agency@dariyashipping.com 

9825227608 
8980644999 

Seascape Shipping jackson@seascape.in, 

operation@seascape.in 

9619617766 

Octopus Cargo Care support@octopuscargocare.com 

info@octopuscargocare.com 

09510014835 

Kudos Shipping Corporation operations@kudosshipping.com 9376431955/9898426704 

Kushagra Shipping kushagrashipping@gmail.com 9879755631 

Libra steamship care info@libragroup.co.in 982454998 

Yang Ming Line chittaranjan@yml.in 8156094559 

Barbados Maritime Agencies 
Pvt. ltd 

ops@barbados.co.in 9924077736 

Babaji Shivram Clearing & 
Carriers Pvt. Ltd 

mumbaimarine@babajishivram.com 22 66485600 

Unifeeder Agency 
 

Tusharkumar.joshi@unifeeder.com 

 

9033738268 

MOL shipping  
 

sanket.koli@molgroup.com 82918 17495 

ISS (Inchcape shipping divyesh.goswami@iss-shipping.com 99244 27345 

Cross trade shipping 
 

operations@crosstradeshipping.in 98251 18671 
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